
UNFINISHED
    SQ. FT.
           0
       110
       110
       612 
         41
         85
         71
       109
       762
       304

MAIN
LOWER
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GARAGE
HYDRO
SHEDS
GREENHOUSE
PORCH
PATIOS
DECKS

FINISHED
  SQ. FT.
    1871
    2799
    4670
          0
          0     
          0
          0
          0
          0
          0

  TOTAL
  SQ. FT.
    1871
    2909
    4780
      612
        41
        85
        71
      109
      762
      304

NOTE: The room name labels/sizes are for viewing reference only.
They are not to be used for calculating total square footage.
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MAIN        FLOOR
1871           SQ.FT.

LOWER    FLOOR
2909          SQ.FT.

(ground level)

888 FALKIRK AVENUE
GREENHOUSE

9'8"x7'4"
(exterior)

SHED
10'3"x8'3"
(exterior)

*outbuildings not shown in exact location*

w/d

fg

elec. panel
400 amp

HOT TUB

dw

hw

BEDROOM
12'7"x9'1"

ceiling height:9'2"

     up to 
main entry

SWIMMING POOL

3-pce
7'2"x5'6"

SAUNA
7'2"x5'10"

UTILITY
7'5"x7'2"

furn.

dn

bench

GARAGE
24'2"x23'4"

v

POOL ROOM
37'5"x23'6"

REC. ROOM
28'0"x22'5"

ceiling height:8'11"

3-pce
8'2"x5'6"

KITCHEN/
LAUNDRY
14'1"x14'0"

BEDROOM
12'6"x9'1"

hw

D

W LAUNDRY
13'8"x8'2"

STORAGE
13'1"x8'11"
(unfinished)

ch:5'1"

step
 dn

up

up dnPATIO
20'7"x8'11"
(covered)

PATIO
22'6"x10'2"
(covered)

PATIO
22'9"x17'4"

up to
porch

HYDRO
ROOM

8'0"x4'3"
(not included in

lower floor sqft total)

w/o

LIVING
22'9"x15'0"

ENSUITE
10'1"x5'6"

BEDROOM
14'0"x10'1"

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
15'1"x14'3"

ceiling height:8'0"

dn
up

BEDROOM
13'10"x10'1"

shower

4-pce
15'1"x7'9"

DECK
14'1"x8'0"

fg

KITCHEN
12'9"x12'4"

DINING
13'1"x9'8"

ceiling height:7'2"-14'8"

up

dn

dn

PORCH
14'6"x8'0" dn

MAIN ENTRY
13'1"x5'0"

0' 5' 10'

N

DECK
23'0"x9'11"

up

fp

fp

KITCHEN
5'6"x5'6"

  pool

heating


